# M18800004219

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





18 MAY -2 AM 10: 42

MAY 03 2018

Office Use Only

· · ·

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

			AC	COUN	T NO.	:	12000000	0195		
				REFE	RENCE	:	186098	78	48732	
			AUTH	ORIZ	ATION	÷	mill of a	mo	<u>ر</u>	
			С	OST	LIMIT	:1	<b>pelde</b> \$ 125.00	hous		 
00000										
ORDER	DATE	:	April	30,	2018					
ORDER	TIME	:	12:47	PM						

ORDER NO. : 186098-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7848732

### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: DREAMS FRANCHISE, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

#### L Dreams Franchise, LLC

f szene szuvailabie, enter alterrate p	none adapted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	rids. The alternate came seast include "Limiter	Liability Company." "L.L.C." or "L
CA		3.	
(fursidiction under the law of w	ech foreign landed liability emergency is organized)	J(PET	norber, if applicable)
·	(Dete first anniacted humests in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 603 0905, F.S. to determi	regelifelige, )	
<b>.</b>	(See sections 605 0904 & 603 0905, F.S. in determi		
8100 Nations Way	· · · ·	6. 8100 Nations Way	
(Sever Address of Jacksonville, FL 3225	••	Jacksonville, FL 32256	Address)
	<u> </u>	Jacksonville, PL JZZ30	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			:
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
bla_a	Corporation Service Company		
Name:			
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		···· ,
	Tellahasser		
	(Ciry)	, Florida <u>32301</u>	
legistered agent's accep		144	(clar)
	gistered agent and to accept service of j		
	tion, I hereby accept the appointment a		
	ions of all statutes relative to the proper	and complete performance of t	
па ассері іле орізацоп	s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	$\Omega \cap I$	Emily Croft
	By:	mely Most	-
	(Registered agont's	signature)	Asst. Vice Presid
8. The name title or can	acity and address of the person(s) who ha	where authority to manage is/ar	ré:
Title or Canacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Canacity:	Name and Address
CEO and President	F. Douglas Mack	CFO and Treasurer	Lauren Cooks Levi
	F. DOUGIAS MIACK	CrO and Treasurer	8100 Nations Way
CEO ano Fresidein	8100 Nations Way		
	8100 Nations Way Jacksonville, FL 32256	-	Jacksonville, FL 3
CEO and Freshein		-	
Secretary		-	
	Jacksonville, FL 32256		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Fuit Cots aunawined permo

Lauren Cooks Levitan

Typed or printed mans of signe

## State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: DREAMS FRANCHISE, LLC

FILE NUMBER:201808910553FORMATION DATE:03/21/2018TYPE:DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYJURISDICTION:CALIFORNIASTATUS:ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of April 30, 2018.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State